
Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results Saturday, 17 February 2018

Form

Swim #13, Heat #69080: Tom Brown 50m Backstroke Handicap (Final)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1252 Luke JAMIESON BA 47.76 0 47.76 1 41

1242 Lily BOROZAN BA 48.18 6 42.18 2 33

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU BA 49.07 9 40.07 3 24

1345 Adrian BELL BA 51.09 2 49.09 4 12

1203 Gemma LOCKHART BA 51.28 10 41.28 5 15

Form

Swim #14, Heat #69082: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1357 Zoe ROMANIUK BA 73.75 16 57.75 1 44

1344 Jessica BELL BA 79.77 19 60.77 2 36

1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK BA 79.82 16 63.82 3 22

1215 Kristen MAGUIRE BA 82.65 20 62.65 4 17

621 Rose TUNSTALL BA 84.62 21 63.62 5 18

1113 Jaxon LEWIS BA 86.34 0 86.34 6 11

1336 Patrick CAVELL BA 86.77 18 68.77 7 15

935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW BA 87.30 16 71.30 8 13

Form

Swim #15, Heat #69083: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

961 Ross OLLERENSHAW BA 57.10 0 57.10 1 41

1115 Marcus SVOBODA BA 59.73 3 56.73 2 34

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES BA 59.78 5 54.78 3 28

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES BA 60.74 2 58.74 4 13

1224 Tim DOOLAN BA 62.08 4 58.08 5 16

1378 India GILBERT BA 64.89 4 60.89 6 17

1212 Stephanie MAGUIRE BA 64.92 1 63.92 7 12

1161 Caragh PRICE BA 66.20 3 63.20 8 15

Form
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Swim #16, Heat #69084: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

942 Angus SLATER BA 52.30 0 52.30 1 41

620 Rachel LYON BA 54.04 0 54.04 2 34

690 Mark COLLEY BA 56.91 2 54.91 3 28

1255 Audrey WILLIAMS BA 57.47 2 55.47 4 16

1134 Taylor WATSON BA 57.78 0 57.78 5 15

1243 Elise BOROZAN BA 60.00 0 60.00 6 12

1137 Sophie O'BRIEN BA 60.56 2 58.56 7 17

1356 Evelyn KERR BA 61.28 0 61.28 8 13

Form

Swim #17, Heat #69085: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1337 Lucy CAVELL BA 49.62 0 49.62 1 44

1338 Zoe LE ROUX BA 49.74 0 49.74 2 31

1346 Kara DAVOREN BA 50.25 0 50.25 3 26

591 Sarah LYON BA 54.66 1 53.66 4 17

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA BA 54.71 1 53.71 5 18

723 David PARKER BA 55.34 0 55.34 6 13

674 Cara PARKER BA 56.21 0 56.21 7 12

111 Phil HAYWARD BA 61.00 0 61.00 8 15

Form

Swim #18, Heat #69086: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1309 Ziani VIOLA BA 50.02 4 46.02 1 48

1114 Kate SVOBODA BA 50.30 2 48.30 2 36

1287 Michael DONNELLAN BA 50.40 0 50.40 3 22

1143 Eve DOOLAN BA 51.10 3 48.10 4 17

770 Lukas TAYLOR BA 51.87 1 50.87 5 13

619 Duncan LYON BA 52.62 0 52.62 6 11

1120 Healy RYAN BA 59.02 1 58.02 7 15

1167 Chris PRICE BA 60.22 1 59.22 8 14

Form
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Swim #19, Heat #69087: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1358 Kate ROMANIUK BA 44.52 0 44.52 1 44

1372 Melissa KERR BA 44.55 0 44.55 2 33

1202 Zara LOCKHART BA 44.98 2 42.98 3 28

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA BA 46.06 1 45.06 4 15

1127 Lily CARR BA 48.02 0 48.02 5 11

1112 Hannah SVOBODA BA 48.12 1 47.12 6 17

1248 Renee CARROLL BA 50.18 0 50.18 7 12

1027 Gabrielle PERKINS BA 51.23 1 50.23 8 16

Form

Swim #20, Heat #69088: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

714 Kellen PARKER BA 72.62 33 39.62 1 42

1366 Sienna HOWARD BA 72.63 0 72.63 2 31

639 William TAYLOR BA 73.49 38 35.49 3 26

1218 Patrick ZADOW BA 73.99 37 36.99 4 13

279 Adam LEWIS BA 75.07 37 38.07 5 14

1254 Annette JAMIESON BA 75.94 37 38.94 6 15

Form

Swim #21, Heat #69091: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1288 Skye LEWIS BA 80.44 0 80.44 1 42

1388 Brighton JAMIESON BA 108.95 62 46.95 2 34

1253 Hannah JAMIESON BA 111.34 71 40.34 3 26

984 Hamish OLLERENSHAW BA 114.58 41 73.58 4 13

1164 Sarah DOOLAN BA 117.00 66 51.00 5 15

Form

Swim #21, Heat #69092: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1326 Zaquin VIOLA BA 41.32 0 41.32 1 DUP1

Form
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Swim #22, Heat #69094: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1363 Angeline BECHERAND BA 53.51 0 53.51 1 41

1326 Zaquin VIOLA BA 63.14 34 29.14 2 34

1362 Marie-Lou BECHERAND BA 68.59 32 36.59 3 23

1342 Lucca BENNETT BA 82.04 39 43.04 4 15

1376 Isabelle KERR BA 89.80 12 77.80 5 12

Form

Swim #23, Heat #69095: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN BA 32.60 5 27.60 1 42

1360 Iggy KONG BA 38.39 16 22.39 2 34

1286 Shay DONNELLAN BA 39.31 0 39.31 3 21

1361 Frankie KONG BA 39.90 9 30.90 4 13

Long

Swim #24, Heat #69098: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1134 Taylor WATSON IM 260.63 0 260.63 1 41

111 Phil HAYWARD IM 297.68 37 260.68 2 37

961 Ross OLLERENSHAW IM 302.76 43 259.76 3 28

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA IM 310.91 33 277.91 4 16

1161 Caragh PRICE IM 313.66 26 287.66 5 15

621 Rose TUNSTALL IM 316.08 18 298.08 6 14

935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW IM 318.94 13 305.94 7 13

1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK IM 321.89 3 318.89 8 12

Long

Swim #25, Heat #69099: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES IM 251.44 0 251.44 1 42

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES IM 256.20 0 256.20 2 31

1337 Lucy CAVELL IM 262.34 22 240.34 3 28

620 Rachel LYON IM 263.26 16 247.26 4 17

1137 Sophie O'BRIEN IM 264.26 1 263.26 5 13

1224 Tim DOOLAN IM 265.39 4 261.39 6 14

619 Duncan LYON IM 266.18 12 254.18 7 15

942 Angus SLATER IM 268.14 13 255.14 8 16

Long
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Swim #26, Heat #69100: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1202 Zara LOCKHART IM 221.85 10 211.85 1 47

1338 Zoe LE ROUX IM 225.47 0 225.47 2 32

1127 Lily CARR IM 240.83 5 235.83 3 24

690 Mark COLLEY IM 244.33 0 244.33 4 13

1143 Eve DOOLAN IM 247.92 9 238.92 5 16

1309 Ziani VIOLA IM 247.90 8 239.90 6 0 DNS5

591 Sarah LYON IM 0.00 12 -12.00 7 0 DNS8

Long

Swim #26, Heat #69115: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1243 Elise BOROZAN IM 290.97 0 290.97 1 11

Long

Swim #27, Heat #69101: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1112 Hannah SVOBODA IM 220.33 10 210.33 1 46

1372 Melissa KERR IM 220.88 9 211.88 2 35

1114 Kate SVOBODA IM 222.75 2 220.75 3 23

1242 Lily BOROZAN IM 224.28 0 224.28 4 12

1358 Kate ROMANIUK IM 230.61 7 223.61 5 14

674 Cara PARKER IM 232.64 10 222.64 6 17

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU IM 253.62 12 241.62 7 18

Long

Swim #27, Heat #69116: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1344 Jessica BELL IM 300.26 0 300.26 1 11

Long

Swim #28, Heat #69102: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

714 Kellen PARKER IM 203.60 5 198.60 1 45

639 William TAYLOR IM 208.76 37 171.76 2 38

1254 Annette JAMIESON IM 210.82 35 175.82 3 27

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA IM 212.11 4 208.11 4 14

1203 Gemma LOCKHART IM 233.05 0 233.05 5 12

1027 Gabrielle PERKINS IM 252.10 1 251.10 6 13

279 Adam LEWIS IM 15.21 21 -5.79 7 0 DNS6

Long
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Swim #28, Heat #69110: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1378 India GILBERT IM 330.63 0 330.63 1 11

Long

Swim #29, Heat #69111: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1113 Jaxon LEWIS IM 231.14 58 173.14 1 42

1215 Kristen MAGUIRE IM 240.81 86 154.81 2 34

1255 Audrey WILLIAMS IM 244.78 91 153.78 3 27

1164 Sarah DOOLAN IM 247.15 0 247.15 4 11

1212 Stephanie MAGUIRE IM 251.05 91 160.05 5 16

1357 Zoe ROMANIUK IM 255.09 88 167.09 6 15

1344 Jessica BELL IM 0.00 82 -82.00 7 DUP DNS3

1243 Elise BOROZAN IM 0.00 95 -95.00 8 DUP DNS8

Long

Swim #30, Heat #69107: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1252 Luke JAMIESON IM 145.59 6 139.59 1 46

1115 Marcus SVOBODA IM 146.82 6 140.82 2 37

1120 Healy RYAN IM 154.02 13 141.02 3 28

1356 Evelyn KERR IM 161.92 0 161.92 4 15

Long

Swim #30, Heat #69112: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1253 Hannah JAMIESON IM 185.21 0 185.21 1 DUP2

1360 Iggy KONG IM 190.13 0 190.13 2 14

1361 Frankie KONG IM 212.06 0 212.06 3 13

1366 Sienna HOWARD IM 216.42 0 216.42 4 11

Long

Swim #31, Heat #69113: 4 x 20m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1253 Hannah JAMIESON IM 242.46 108 134.46 1 45

1288 Skye LEWIS IM 249.77 0 249.77 2 33

984 Hamish OLLERENSHAW IM 310.17 104 206.17 3 24

1378 India GILBERT IM 0.00 170 -170.00 4 DUP DNF6

Long
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Swim #31, Heat #69114: 4 x 20m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN IM 183.61 0 183.61 1 12

1362 Marie-Lou BECHERAND IM 188.44 0 188.44 2 11

Saturday, 17 February 2018 Page 7 of 7


